
Chem 14D – Spring 2011 – Schedule of Lectures 
 
DATE     LECTURE TOPIC    BOOK CHAPTER 
 
March 28 (Monday)   Course Introduction / Review     
March 30 (Wednesday)   Ionic Substitution/SN2    Chapter 6  
April 1 (Friday)    Ionic Substitution/SN2    Chapter 6 
 
April 4 (Monday)    Ionic Substitution/SN2    Chapter 6 
April 6 (Wednesday)    Ionic Substitution/SN1    Chapter 7 
April 8 (Friday)    Elimination Reactions    Chapter 7 
 
April 11 (Monday)    Elimination Reactions    Chapter 7 
April 13 (Wednesday)   Alcohol Synthesis    Chapter 8 
April 15 (Friday)   Alcohol Synthesis    Chapter 8 
 
April 18 (Monday)    Reactions of Alcohols    Chapter 9 
April 20 (Wednesday)   Reactions of Alcohols/Epoxides  Chapter 9 
April 22 (Friday)   EXAM #1 (in class) 
 
April 25 (Monday)    Reactions of Alkenes    Chapter 12 
April 27 (Wednesday)   Reactions of Alkenes    Chapter 12 
April 29 (Friday)   Reactions of Alkenes    Chapter 12 
 
May 2 (Monday)    Reactions of Alkynes    Chapters 13 
May 4  (Wednesday)    Delocalized π Systems/Diels–Alder  Chapter 14 
May 6 (Friday)   Electrophilic Aromatic Substitution  Chapters 15/16 
 
May 9 (Monday)    Electrophilic Aromatic Substitution  Chapters 15/16 
May 11 (Wednesday)   Electrophilic Aromatic Substitution  Chapters 15/16 
May 13 (Friday)   EXAM #2 (in class) 
 
May 16 (Monday)    Carbonyls: Aldehydes and Ketones  Chapter 17 
May 18  (Wednesday)   Carbonyls: Aldehydes and Ketones  Chapter 17 
May 20 (Friday)   Enols and Enolates    Chapter 18 
 
 
May 23 (Monday)    Enols and Enolates    Chapter 18 
May 25  (Wednesday)   Carboxylic Acids    Chapter 19 
May 27 (Friday)   Carboxylic Acids    Chapter 19 
 
May 30 (Monday)    NO CLASS      MEMORIAL DAY 
June 1  (Wednesday)    Carboxylic Acid Derivatives   Chapter 20  
June 3 (Friday)   Carboxylic Acid Derivatives   Chapter 20  
 
 
June 6 (Monday)   FINAL EXAM (3:00 PM – 6:00 PM)  




